
CORSI DI RECUPERO a.s. 2017-2018– LUGLIO-AGOSTO 

ORARIO 

ELENCO DEI CORSI ATTIVATI 
CORSO LU 

2/07 
MA 
3/07 

ME 
4/07 

GIO 
5/07 

VE 
6/07 

SA 
7/07 

LU 
9/07 

MA 
10/07 

ME 
11/07 

GIO 
12/07 

VE 
13/07 

SA 
14/07 

LU 
20/08 

MA 
21/08 

ME 
22/08 

GIO 
23/08 

VE 
24/08 

SA 
25/08 

LU 
27/08 

MA 
28/08 

ME 
29/08 

GIO 
30/08 

VE 
31/08 

TOT ALLIE
VI 

MATEMA

TICA 

1 A-1C-1D 

       8.00 
9.30 

 8.00 
9.30 

         8.00 
9.30 

 8.00 
9.30 

 6BALDI 11 

MATEMA

TICA 

1B-1E 

        8.00 
9.30 

 8.00 
9.30 

         8.00 
9.30 

 8.00 
9.30 

6BALDI 11 

MATEMA

TICA 

2A-2B-2E 

       10.00 
11.30 

 10.00 
11.30 

         10.00 
11.30 

 10.00 
11.30 

 6BALDI 9 

MATEMA

TICA 

2C-2D- 

   
 

     10.00 
11.30 

 10.00 
11.30 

         10.00 
11.30 

 10.00 
11.30 

6BALDI 9 

MATEMA

TICA 

3F-3D 

 8.00 
9.30 

     8.00 
9.30 

     8.00 
9.30 

     8.00 
9.30 

   6   GINO 9 

MATEMA

TICA  

3G-3M 

 9.45 
11.15 

     9.45 
11.15 

     9.45 
11.15 

     9.45 
11.15 

   6   GINO 10 

MATEMA

TICA 

CLASSI 

QUARTE 

   10.00 
11.30 

     10.00 
11.30 

     10.00 
11.30 

   
 

  10.00 
11.30 

 6   GINO 13 

INGLESE 

1A-1B-

1C-1D-1E 

  8.00 
9.15 

   10.00 
11.15 

         11,45 
13,00 

     10.45 
12.00 

5 

RADAELLI 
12 

INGLESE 

2A-2B-

2C-2D-2E 

   8.00 
9. 15 

         10.00 
11.15 

 10.15 
11.30 

  8.00 
10.00 

    5 

RADAELLI 
13 

INGLESE 

3M-3F-3G 

4M-4G 

 

  9.30 
10.45 

   8.00 
9.15 

 10.00 
11.15 

 8.00 
9.15 

            5 

RADAELLI 
4+5 

DISC. 

GEOMET

RICHE 

PRIME E 

SECONDE 

 10.15 
12.15 

 10.15 
12.15 

  8.00 
10.00 

     10.15 
12.15 

  8.00 
10.00 

  10.00 
12.00 

    6+6 

LANZETTA 

Luglio 

GANDINI 

Agosto 

7+9 

DISC 

PLASTIC. 

CLASSI 

PRIME E 

SECONDE 

               14.00 
16.00 

9.30 
11.30 

 14.00 
16.00 

 14.00 
16.00 

  8 

ZAGO 
13 

 


